
LOT 8 BLOCK 11 LAKE FOREST S/D
UNIT 5.  863-1602, LE 1317-
1685, DC 1410-702, WD 1415-

RINE MARTHA
786 SW LAKE MONTGOMERY AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

31-3S-17-07973-000
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1
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0
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246,874

1415/2382 7/22/2020 WD Q I 01 169,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLENDA FORCE LELLAND 

MARHTA RINE

1317/1685 6/27/2016 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY M SLOUGH (UNREMA

GLENDA FORCE & LELA
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SALE:1:1: LOT 8 BLK 11 LAKE FOREST UNIT 5

HX Base Yr

810 SW LAKE MONTGOMERY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,558 121.2750 135.83 347,453 1968 1968 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 2265

BAS 240 100 240 21,189

BAS 284 100 284 25,074

BAS 1,741 100 1,741 153,712

FCP 400 25 100 8,829

FOP 28 30 8 707

FSP 216 40 86 7,593

FST 180 55 99 8,741

3,089 2,558 225,844

BAS= W27 FSP= N12 W18 S12 E18$ W18 BAS= N12 W13 N4 W8 S16
E21$ W16 FCP= W5 BAS= N16 W15 S16 E15$ W15 S20 E20 N20$ S20
FST= W20 S9 E20 N9$ S9 E28 FOP= E7 N4 W7 S4$ N4 E7 S4 E26
N29$.

BAS

2718
16

20

9

28

4

7

4

26

29

FSP 12

18

12

18

BAS 12

13

4

8

16

21

FCP

5
15

20

20

20

BAS 16

15

16

15

FST

20

9

20

9

FOP
7

4

7

4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

2 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 30

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 150

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 6 8 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 150

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

2,530

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-2120.00 110.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


